Rank

O O NOOUVLHE, WNR

B RR R R
D WNRO

Nr

Team

Recrean Demo A
Siluskip Boys and Girls
Watskeburt?!
Siluskip GRL PWR
Recrean Demo B
Jumpfun Hiphop
Siluskip Cheers it up !
JO BELCHIQUE

Demo Space

Recrean Demo C
Jumpfun girls
BelHandle A

Siluskip Jingle Bells
Demo Kiss

Eindresultaat PK Democup OWVL 2018

Club

RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
JUMPFUN

XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
RSC JUMPING ONIONS
RSC THE HANDLES vzw
RECREAN SKIPPERS vzw
JUMPFUN

RSC THE HANDLES vzw
XL ROPE & DANCE vzw
SPORTAC DEINZE vzw

gymfed

rope skipping

Punten fouten tot diff (40) Tot crea (60)

57,50
51,98
48,80
38,63
30,45
25,05
22,60
21,75
19,40
19,20
15,00
14,20

7,03

2,80

5,75
9,00
10,50
8,50
10,50
9,25
9,25
12,25
7,00
10,25
9,00
7,75
16,75
17,75

24,00
22,60
20,80
14,00
13,20
13,80
7,60
11,00
8,40
10,20
7,00
8,20
4,40
6,80

39,25
38,38
38,50
33,13
27,75
20,50
24,25
23,00
18,00
19,25
17,00
13,75
19,38
13,75



